
NAN Quad Kids Athletics EIS Sheffield Sunday 19th November 2017

1 75m Sprint

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

620 Y5b U11 1 Joshua Nicholson Worksop Harriers 12.3 47

629 Y5b U11 2 Sebastian Banks Amber Valley 12.3 47

645 Y5b U11 3 Petar Taylor Retford AC 12.6 44

656 Y5b U11 4 Dillion Preece Worksop Harriers 12.7 43

2 600m Run 

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

656 Y5b U11 1 Dillion Preece Worksop Harriers 2:05.89 74

620 Y5b U11 2 Joshua Nicholson Worksop Harriers 2:15.55 64

629 Y5b U11 3 Sebastian Banks Amber Valley 2:18.66 61

645 Y5b U11 4 Petar Taylor Retford AC 2:18.89 61

3 Long Jump

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

629 Y5b U11 1 Sebastian Banks Amber Valley 3.14 56

645 Y5b U11 2 Petar Taylor Retford AC 3.05 53

620 Y5b U11 3 Joshua Nicholson Worksop Harriers 2.94 50

656 Y5b U11 4 Dillion Preece Worksop Harriers 2.83 46

4 Howler Javelin Throw

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

629 Y5b U11 1 Sebastian Banks Amber Valley 25.50 51

620 Y5b U11 2 Joshua Nicholson Worksop Harriers 21.70 43

656 Y5b U11 3 Dillion Preece Worksop Harriers 19.20 38

645 Y5b U11 4 Petar Taylor Retford AC 17.60 35

1 75m Sprint

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

619 Y5g U11 DNS Felicity McCormack Rushcliffe AC 0.0 0

623 Y5g U11 1 Lucy Else Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers 12.1 49

653 Y5g U11 2 Phoebe Tilsley Amber Valley 12.2 48

631 Y5g U11 3 Emily Kemp Newark A C 12.5 45

638 Y5g U11 4 Hannah Vincent Rushcliffe AC 12.5 45

642 Y5g U11 5 Iris Clarke Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers 12.5 45

608 Y5g U11 6 Ellie-Mai Jones Mansfield Harriers 12.6 44

634 Y5g U11 7 Maisey Gaunt Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers 12.6 44

651 Y5g U11 8 Amelia Arnold Mansfield Harriers 13.2 38

2 600m Run 

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

642 Y5g U11 1 Iris Clarke Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers 2:05.41 75

623 Y5g U11 2 Lucy Else Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers 2:07.66 72

653 Y5g U11 3 Phoebe Tilsley Amber Valley 2:09.76 70

608 Y5g U11 4 Ellie-Mai Jones Mansfield Harriers 2:14.78 65

634 Y5g U11 5 Maisey Gaunt Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers 2:19.53 60

638 Y5g U11 6 Hannah Vincent Rushcliffe AC 2:20.32 60

651 Y5g U11 7 Amelia Arnold Mansfield Harriers 2:30.55 49

619 Y5g U11 8 Felicity McCormack Rushcliffe AC 2:35.99 44

631 Y5g U11 9 Emily Kemp Newark A C 2:41.74 38

3 Long Jump

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

653 Y5g U11 1 Phoebe Tilsley Amber Valley 3.26 60

623 Y5g U11 2 Lucy Else Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers 3.21 58

608 Y5g U11 3 Ellie-Mai Jones Mansfield Harriers 3.01 52

642 Y5g U11 4 Iris Clarke Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers 2.91 49

638 Y5g U11 5 Hannah Vincent Rushcliffe AC 2.78 44

631 Y5g U11 6 Emily Kemp Newark A C 2.78 44
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651 Y5g U11 7 Amelia Arnold Mansfield Harriers 2.76 44

619 Y5g U11 8 Felicity McCormack Rushcliffe AC 2.58 38

634 Y5g U11 9 Maisey Gaunt Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers 2.56 37

4 Howler Javelin Throw

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

653 Y5g U11 1 Phoebe Tilsley Amber Valley 24.10 48

623 Y5g U11 2 Lucy Else Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers 14.90 29

642 Y5g U11 3 Iris Clarke Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers 12.90 25

608 Y5g U11 4 Ellie-Mai Jones Mansfield Harriers 11.90 23

634 Y5g U11 5 Maisey Gaunt Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers 11.10 22

651 Y5g U11 6 Amelia Arnold Mansfield Harriers 10.20 20

619 Y5g U11 7 Felicity McCormack Rushcliffe AC 9.90 19

638 Y5g U11 8 Hannah Vincent Rushcliffe AC 9.70 19

631 Y5g U11 9 Emily Kemp Newark A C 9.60 19

1 75m Sprint

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

630 Y6b U11 1 Lucas Parnal Rushcliffe AC 11.3 57

610 Y6b U11 2 James Fee Retford AC 11.6 54

601 Y6b U11 3 Thomas Gleave Retford AC 11.7 53

627 Y6b U11 4 Charlie Halford Amber Valley 11.9 51

633 Y6b U11 5 Joshua Clee Newark A C 11.9 51

636 Y6b U11 6 Robin Morgan Rushcliffe AC 11.9 51

643 Y6b U11 7 Matthew Young Mansfield Harriers 12.0 50

602 Y6b U11 8 Leo Cotton Retford AC 12.1 49

616 Y6b U11 9 James Agar Retford AC 12.1 49

637 Y6b U11 10 Tom Coverley Rushcliffe AC 12.5 45

604 Y6b U11 11 Umair Khan Mansfield Harriers 15.3 16

2 600m Run 

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

610 Y6b U11 1 James Fee Retford AC 1:55.35 85

643 Y6b U11 2 Matthew Young Mansfield Harriers 2:00.78 79

630 Y6b U11 3 Lucas Parnal Rushcliffe AC 2:03.37 77

602 Y6b U11 4 Leo Cotton Retford AC 2:06.41 74

633 Y6b U11 5 Joshua Clee Newark A C 2:07.87 72

627 Y6b U11 6 Charlie Halford Amber Valley 2:10.15 70

616 Y6b U11 7 James Agar Retford AC 2:10.57 69

636 Y6b U11 8 Robin Morgan Rushcliffe AC 2:11.32 69

637 Y6b U11 9 Tom Coverley Rushcliffe AC 2:12.42 68

601 Y6b U11 10 Thomas Gleave Retford AC 2:37.65 42

604 Y6b U11 11 Umair Khan Mansfield Harriers 3:12.34 10

3 Long Jump

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

630 Y6b U11 1 Lucas Parnal Rushcliffe AC 3.86 79

610 Y6b U11 2 James Fee Retford AC 3.57 70

601 Y6b U11 3 Thomas Gleave Retford AC 3.45 66

637 Y6b U11 4 Tom Coverley Rushcliffe AC 3.38 64

602 Y6b U11 5 Leo Cotton Retford AC 3.35 63

643 Y6b U11 6 Matthew Young Mansfield Harriers 3.33 62

633 Y6b U11 7 Joshua Clee Newark A C 3.27 60

636 Y6b U11 8 Robin Morgan Rushcliffe AC 3.26 60

627 Y6b U11 9 Charlie Halford Amber Valley 2.99 51

616 Y6b U11 10 James Agar Retford AC 2.49 35

604 Y6b U11 11 Umair Khan Mansfield Harriers 2.12 23

4 Howler Javelin Throw

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

643 Y6b U11 1 Matthew Young Mansfield Harriers 31.50 63

636 Y6b U11 2 Robin Morgan Rushcliffe AC 27.80 55

630 Y6b U11 3 Lucas Parnal Rushcliffe AC 27.30 54
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610 Y6b U11 4 James Fee Retford AC 27.10 54

627 Y6b U11 5 Charlie Halford Amber Valley 23.90 47

633 Y6b U11 6 Joshua Clee Newark A C 22.80 45

637 Y6b U11 7 Tom Coverley Rushcliffe AC 17.80 35

604 Y6b U11 8 Umair Khan Mansfield Harriers 17.30 34

602 Y6b U11 9 Leo Cotton Retford AC 15.10 30

616 Y6b U11 10 James Agar Retford AC 13.70 27

601 Y6b U11 11 Thomas Gleave Retford AC 10.30 20

1 75m Sprint

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

632 Y6g U11 dns Oakley Corker-Trow Barborough Hall School 0.0 0

612 Y6g U11 1 Daisy Kaye Amber Valley 11.7 53

635 Y6g U11 2 Serenity Joynt Mansfield Harriers 11.7 53

606 Y6g U11 3 Faye Marshall Retford AC 12.0 50

655 Y6g U11 4 Beatrix Davies Rushcliffe AC 12.0 50

639 Y6g U11 5 Zoe Vincent Rushcliffe AC 12.1 49

611 Y6g U11 6 Emily Taylor Retford AC 12.5 45

648 Y6g U11 7 Zoe Spencer Mansfield Harriers 12.5 45

605 Y6g U11 8 Freya  Sugden Rushcliffe AC 12.9 41

647 Y6g U11 9 Hannah Foster Retford AC 13.3 37

640 Y6g U11 10 Abigail Webster Rushcliffe AC 13.6 34

2 600m Run 

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

632 Y6g U11 dns Oakley Corker-Trow Barborough Hall School 0.0 0

612 Y6g U11 1 Daisy Kaye Amber Valley 2:00.43 79

639 Y6g U11 2 Zoe Vincent Rushcliffe AC 2:09.69 70

648 Y6g U11 3 Zoe Spencer Mansfield Harriers 2:14.54 65

635 Y6g U11 4 Serenity Joynt Mansfield Harriers 2:20.35 60

655 Y6g U11 5 Beatrix Davies Rushcliffe AC 2:21.86 58

640 Y6g U11 6 Abigail Webster Rushcliffe AC 2:25.84 54

611 Y6g U11 7 Emily Taylor Retford AC 2:26.17 54

605 Y6g U11 8 Freya  Sugden Rushcliffe AC 2:32.08 48

647 Y6g U11 9 Hannah Foster Retford AC 2:36.66 43

606 Y6g U11 10 Faye Marshall Retford AC 2:40.58 39

3 Long Jump

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

612 Y6g U11 1 Daisy Kaye Amber Valley 3.74 75

635 Y6g U11 2 Serenity Joynt Mansfield Harriers 3.68 73

648 Y6g U11 3 Zoe Spencer Mansfield Harriers 3.35 63

639 Y6g U11 4 Zoe Vincent Rushcliffe AC 3.16 57

606 Y6g U11 5 Faye Marshall Retford AC 3.13 56

632 Y6g U11 6 Oakley Corker-Trow Barborough Hall School 2.93 49

655 Y6g U11 7 Beatrix Davies Rushcliffe AC 2.92 49

605 Y6g U11 8 Freya  Sugden Rushcliffe AC 2.86 47

647 Y6g U11 9 Hannah Foster Retford AC 2.79 45

611 Y6g U11 10 Emily Taylor Retford AC 2.27 28

640 Y6g U11 11 Abigail Webster Rushcliffe AC 2.13 23

4 Howler Javelin Throw

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

612 Y6g U11 1 Daisy Kaye Amber Valley 28.30 56

635 Y6g U11 2 Serenity Joynt Mansfield Harriers 24.40 48

648 Y6g U11 3 Zoe Spencer Mansfield Harriers 18.50 37

655 Y6g U11 4 Beatrix Davies Rushcliffe AC 17.10 34

606 Y6g U11 5 Faye Marshall Retford AC 16.80 33

639 Y6g U11 6 Zoe Vincent Rushcliffe AC 13.50 27

611 Y6g U11 7 Emily Taylor Retford AC 12.20 24

647 Y6g U11 8 Hannah Foster Retford AC 10.90 21

640 Y6g U11 9 Abigail Webster Rushcliffe AC 8.20 16

605 Y6g U11 10 Freya  Sugden Rushcliffe AC 7.70 15
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632 Y6g U11 dns Oakley Corker-Trow Barborough Hall School 0.00 0

1 75m Sprint

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

614 Y7b U13 1 Harry Bolam Mansfield Harriers 11.4 56

654 Y7b U13 2 Ben Morton Henry Fanshaw School 11.5 55

615 Y7b U13 3 Jacob Peers-Wain Chesterfield & District 11.8 52

609 Y7b U13 4 Matthew Forrest Worksop Harriers 12.4 46

2 600m Run 

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

614 Y7b U13 1 Harry Bolam Mansfield Harriers 2:06.69 73

609 Y7b U13 2 Matthew Forrest Worksop Harriers 2:12.29 68

654 Y7b U13 3 Ben Morton Henry Fanshaw School 2:14.40 66

615 Y7b U13 4 Jacob Peers-Wain Chesterfield & District 2:24.14 56

3 Long Jump

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

609 Y7b U13 1 Matthew Forrest Worksop Harriers 3.69 74

654 Y7b U13 2 Ben Morton Henry Fanshaw School 3.65 72

615 Y7b U13 3 Jacob Peers-Wain Chesterfield & District 3.46 66

614 Y7b U13 4 Harry Bolam Mansfield Harriers 3.44 66

4 Howler Javelin Throw

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

609 Y7b U13 1 Matthew Forrest Worksop Harriers 32.70 65

614 Y7b U13 2 Harry Bolam Mansfield Harriers 32.50 65

615 Y7b U13 3 Jacob Peers-Wain Chesterfield & District 15.90 31

654 Y7b U13 4 Ben Morton Henry Fanshaw School 15.80 31

1 75m Sprint

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

617 Y7g U13 1 Angelique Abberley Mount St. Mary's College 10.6 64

607 Y7g U13 2 Phoebe Clayton Rushcliffe AC 10.9 61

650 Y7g U13 3 Isabelle Burlington Mansfield Harriers 11.2 58

603 Y7g U13 4 Ruby Sayles School Henry Fanshawe 11.3 57

618 Y7g U13 5 Bella McCormack Rushcliffe AC 11.4 56

622 Y7g U13 6 Tammy Smith Mansfield Harriers 11.5 55

626 Y7g U13 7 Kate Ridgeway Rushcliffe AC 11.7 53

649 Y7g U13 8 Emily Rawson Notts AC 11.8 52

641 Y7g U13 9 Matylda Baczewska  All Saints School Mansfield 12.0 50

625 Y7g U13 10 Megan Mellor Rushcliffe AC 12.8 42

652 Y7g U13 11 Sophia Stockley Retford AC 13.0 40

646 Y7g U13 12 Katarina Taylor Retford AC 13.9 31

2 600m Run 

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

641 Y7g U13 dns Matylda Baczewska  All Saints School Mansfield 0

618 Y7g U13 1 Bella McCormack Rushcliffe AC 1:56.86 83

617 Y7g U13 2 Angelique Abberley Mount St. Mary's College 1:58.72 81

622 Y7g U13 3 Tammy Smith Mansfield Harriers 2:01.19 79

603 Y7g U13 4 Ruby Sayles School Henry Fanshawe 2:01.39 79

650 Y7g U13 5 Isabelle Burlington Mansfield Harriers 2:04.31 76

649 Y7g U13 6 Emily Rawson Notts AC 2:05.79 74

626 Y7g U13 7 Kate Ridgeway Rushcliffe AC 2:05.91 74

607 Y7g U13 8 Phoebe Clayton Rushcliffe AC 2:08.93 71

625 Y7g U13 9 Megan Mellor Rushcliffe AC 2:09.58 70

652 Y7g U13 10 Sophia Stockley Retford AC 2:32.91 47

646 Y7g U13 11 Katarina Taylor Retford AC 2:56.90 23

3 Long Jump

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

603 Y7g U13 1 Ruby Sayles School Henry Fanshawe 4.05 85

Nan Quad Kids  Nov 2017      4



622 Y7g U13 2 Tammy Smith Mansfield Harriers 3.85 79

650 Y7g U13 3 Isabelle Burlington Mansfield Harriers 3.80 77

607 Y7g U13 4 Phoebe Clayton Rushcliffe AC 3.74 75

617 Y7g U13 5 Angelique Abberley Mount St. Mary's College 3.71 74

626 Y7g U13 6 Kate Ridgeway Rushcliffe AC 3.62 71

625 Y7g U13 7 Megan Mellor Rushcliffe AC 3.31 61

649 Y7g U13 8 Emily Rawson Notts AC 3.26 60

618 Y7g U13 9 Bella McCormack Rushcliffe AC 3.25 60

646 Y7g U13 10 Katarina Taylor Retford AC 2.89 48

652 Y7g U13 11 Sophia Stockley Retford AC 2.83 46

641 Y7g U13 12 Matylda Baczewska  All Saints School Mansfield 2.69 41

4 Howler Javelin Throw

Number School Year Age Group Position Name Club Results Points

603 Y7g U13 1 Ruby Sayles School Henry Fanshawe 25.00 50

622 Y7g U13 2 Tammy Smith Mansfield Harriers 20.30 40

646 Y7g U13 3 Katarina Taylor Retford AC 20.00 40

625 Y7g U13 4 Megan Mellor Rushcliffe AC 16.80 33

607 Y7g U13 5 Phoebe Clayton Rushcliffe AC 15.90 31

650 Y7g U13 6 Isabelle Burlington Mansfield Harriers 15.80 31

618 Y7g U13 7 Bella McCormack Rushcliffe AC 14.20 28

617 Y7g U13 8 Angelique Abberley Mount St. Mary's College 14.10 28

649 Y7g U13 9 Emily Rawson Notts AC 13.30 26

652 Y7g U13 10 Sophia Stockley Retford AC 11.80 23

626 Y7g U13 11 Kate Ridgeway Rushcliffe AC 8.90 17

641 Y7g U13 dnt Matylda Baczewska  All Saints School Mansfield 0.00 0
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Event:
55 Athletes

Athletes Names

Time Points Time Points Distance Points Distance Points Points Rank Points Rank

1 653 Phoebe Tilsley Amber Valley Y5g 12.2 48 2:09.76 70 3.26 60 24.1 48 0 226 1 Phoebe Tilsley

2 623 Lucy Else Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers Y5g 12.1 49 2:07.66 72 3.21 58 14.9 29 0 208 2 Lucy Else

3 642 Iris Clarke Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers Y5g 12.5 45 2:05.41 75 2.91 49 12.9 25 0 194 3 Iris Clarke

4 608 Ellie-Mai Jones Mansfield Harriers Y5g 12.6 44 2:14.78 65 3.01 52 11.9 23 0 184 4 Ellie-Mai Jones

5 638 Hannah Vincent Rushcliffe AC Y5g 12.5 45 2:20.32 60 2.78 44 09.7 19 0 168 5 Hannah Vincent

6 634 Maisey Gaunt Sutton in Ashfield, Harriers Y5g 12.6 44 2:19.53 60 2.56 37 11.1 22 0 163 6 Maisey Gaunt

7 651 Amelia Arnold Mansfield Harriers Y5g 13.2 38 2:30.55 49 2.76 44 10.2 20 0 151 7 Amelia Arnold

8 631 Emily Kemp Newark A C Y5g 12.5 45 2:41.74 38 2.78 44 09.6 19 0 146 8 Emily Kemp

9 619 Felicity McCormack Rushcliffe AC Y5g 2:35.99 44 2.58 38 09.9 19 0 101 9 Felicity McCormack

10 621 Gracie Pell Chesterfield & District AC Y5g 0 0 Gracie Pell

1 629 Sebastian Banks Amber Valley Y5b 12.3 47 2:18.66 61 3.14 56 25.5 51 215 1 0 Sebastian Banks

2 620 Joshua Nicholson Worksop Harriers Y5b 12.3 47 2:15.55 64 2.94 50 21.7 43 204 2 0 Joshua Nicholson

3 656 Dillion Preece Worksop Harriers Y5b 12.7 43 2:05.89 74 2.83 46 19.2 38 201 3 0 Dillion Preece

4 645 Petar Taylor Retford AC Y5b 12.6 44 2:18.89 61 3.05 53 17.6 35 193 4 0 Petar Taylor

5 624 William Mellor Rushcliffe AC Y5b 0 0 William Mellor

6 0 0 0

1 612 Daisy Kaye Amber Valley Y6g 11.7 53 2:00.43 79 3.74 75 28.3 56 0 0 263 1 Daisy Kaye

2 635 Serenity Joynt Mansfield Harriers Y6g 11.7 53 2:20.35 60 3.68 73 24.4 48 0 0 234 2 Serenity Joynt

3 648 Zoe Spencer Mansfield Harriers Y6g 12.5 45 2:14.54 65 3.35 63 18.5 37 0 0 210 3 Zoe Spencer

4 639 Zoe Vincent Rushcliffe AC Y6g 12.1 49 2:09.69 70 3.16 57 13.5 27 0 0 203 4 Zoe Vincent

5 655 Beatrix Davies Rushcliffe AC Y6g 12.0 50 2:21.86 58 2.92 49 17.1 34 0 0 191 5 Beatrix Davies

6 606 Faye Marshall Retford AC Y6g 12.0 50 2:40.58 39 3.13 56 16.8 33 0 0 178 6 Faye Marshall

7 611 Emily Taylor Retford AC Y6g 12.5 45 2:26.17 54 2.27 28 12.2 24 0 0 151 8 Emily Taylor

8 605 Freya  Sugden Rushcliffe AC Y6g 12.9 41 2:32.08 48 2.86 47 07.7 15 0 0 151 7 Freya  Sugden

9 647 Hannah Foster Retford AC Y6g 13.3 37 2:36.66 43 2.79 45 10.9 21 0 0 146 9 Hannah Foster

10 640 Abigail Webster Rushcliffe AC Y6g 13.6 34 2:25.84 54 2.13 23 08.2 16 0 0 127 10 Abigail Webster

11 632 Oakley Corker-Trow Barborough Hall School Y6g 2.93 49 0 0 49 11 Oakley Corker-Trow

1 630 Lucas Parnal Rushcliffe AC Y6b 11.3 57 2:03.37 77 3.86 79 27.3 54 267 1 0 0 Lucas Parnal

2 610 James Fee Retford AC Y6b 11.6 54 1:55.35 85 3.57 70 27.1 54 263 2 0 0 James Fee

3 643 Matthew Young Mansfield Harriers Y6b 12.0 50 2:00.78 79 3.33 62 31.5 63 254 3 0 0 Matthew Young

4 636 Robin Morgan Rushcliffe AC Y6b 11.9 51 2:11.32 69 3.26 60 27.8 55 235 4 0 0 Robin Morgan

5 633 Joshua Clee Newark A C Y6b 11.9 51 2:07.87 72 3.27 60 22.8 45 228 5 0 0 Joshua Clee

6 627 Charlie Halford Amber Valley Y6b 11.9 51 2:10.15 70 2.99 51 23.9 47 219 6 0 0 Charlie Halford

7 602 Leo Cotton Retford AC Y6b 12.1 49 2:06.41 74 3.35 63 15.1 30 216 7 0 0 Leo Cotton

8 637 Tom Coverley Rushcliffe AC Y6b 12.5 45 2:12.42 68 3.38 64 17.8 35 212 8 0 0 Tom Coverley

9 601 Thomas Gleave Retford AC Y6b 11.7 53 2:37.65 42 3.45 66 10.3 20 181 9 0 0 Thomas Gleave

10 616 James Agar Retford AC Y6b 12.1 49 2:10.57 69 2.49 35 13.7 27 180 10 0 0 James Agar

11 604 Umair Khan Mansfield Harriers Y6b 15.3 16 3:12.34 10 2.12 23 17.3 34 83 11 0 0 Umair Khan

1 603 Ruby Sayles School Henry Fanshawe Y7g 11.3 57 2:01.39 79 4.05 85 25.0 50 0 0 271 1 Ruby Sayles

2 622 Tammy Smith Mansfield Harriers Y7g 11.5 55 2:01.19 79 3.85 79 20.3 40 0 0 253 2 Tammy Smith

3 617 Angelique Abberley Mount St. Mary's College Y7g 10.6 64 1:58.72 81 3.71 74 14.1 28 0 0 247 3 Angelique Abberley

4 650 Isabelle Burlington Mansfield Harriers Y7g 11.2 58 2:04.31 76 3.80 77 15.8 31 0 0 242 4 Isabelle Burlington

5 607 Phoebe Clayton Rushcliffe AC Y7g 10.9 61 2:08.93 71 3.74 75 15.9 31 0 0 238 5 Phoebe Clayton

6 618 Bella McCormack Rushcliffe AC Y7g 11.4 56 1:56.86 83 3.25 60 14.2 28 0 0 227 6 Bella McCormack

7 626 Kate Ridgeway Rushcliffe AC Y7g 11.7 53 2:05.91 74 3.62 71 08.9 17 0 0 215 7 Kate Ridgeway

8 649 Emily Rawson Notts AC Y7g 11.8 52 2:05.79 74 3.26 60 13.3 26 0 0 212 8 Emily Rawson

9 625 Megan Mellor Rushcliffe AC Y7g 12.8 42 2:09.58 70 3.31 61 16.8 33 0 0 206 9 Megan Mellor

10 652 Sophia Stockley Retford AC Y7g 13.0 40 2:32.91 47 2.83 46 11.8 23 0 0 156 10 Sophia Stockley

11 646 Katarina Taylor Retford AC Y7g 13.9 31 2:56.90 23 2.89 48 20.0 40 0 0 142 11 Katarina Taylor

12 641 Matylda Baczewska  All Saints School Mansfield Y7g 12.0 50 2.69 41 0 0 91 12 Matylda Baczewska

1 614 Harry Bolam Mansfield Harriers Y7b 11.4 56 2:06.69 73 3.44 66 32.5 65 260 1 0 0 Harry Bolam

2 609 Matthew Forrest Worksop Harriers Y7b 12.4 46 2:12.29 68 3.69 74 32.7 65 253 2 0 0 Matthew Forrest

3 654 Ben Morton Henry Fanshaw School Y7b 11.5 55 2:14.40 66 3.65 72 15.8 31 224 3 0 0 Ben Morton

4 615 Jacob Peers-Wain Chesterfield & District Y7b 11.8 52 2:24.14 56 3.46 66 15.9 31 205 4 0 0 Jacob Peers-Wain

5 628 Jake Orr Mansfield Harriers Y7b 0 0 0 Jake Orr

6 644 Harry Wilkingson Mansfield Harriers Y7b 0 0 0 Harry Wilkingson

Y
e
a
r 

6
 B

o
y
s

Y
e
a
r 

7
 G

ir
ls

Y
e
a
r 

7
 B

o
y
s

Y
e
a
r 

6
 G

ir
ls

Long_Jump GIRLSBOYS
Y

e
a
r 

5
 G

ir
ls

600m

QuadKids 

Y
e
a
r 

5
 B

o
y
s

Howler

Number Athlete Name Team

75m

English Institute of Sport Sheffield  Sunday 20th Nov 2016


